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MOTOVARIO®

HEART OF MOTION

OloIME

210

165

205

283

REDUCER SPEC
MODEL B103
SERVICE FACTOR 14
758 RATIO 585
it OUTPUT [rpm] 29.9
i OUTPUT TORQUE [Nm] 1150
WEIGHT [kg] 56.8
Ol O
MOTOR SPEC
. MODEL TPA/112M4-220/380V
oo POWER [kW] 4
teee——77/ POLE, PHASE 4P, 3PHASE
INPUT [rpm] 1750
BRAKE NO
WEIGHT [Kg] 35
112 213.5 85 348
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